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AVICII 
– The Nights – 

36 Million Monthly Listeners/2.3 Billion Streams - From Only Spotify 

Avicii BMI US Dollars
The Nights (PRO) Cost Quarterly YOY Yield

Jordan Suecoff 145,000$        Average Change on Cost
1 Apr-18 4,686$               
2 Aug-18 3,912$               
3 Sep-18 5,197$               

13,795$             4,598$            

4 Jan-19 4,096$               
5 Mar-19 2,638$               
6 Jun-19 3,244$               
7 Sep-19 4,510$               

14,487$             3,622$            5% 10%

8 Jan-20 5,058$               
9 Mar-20 4,301$               

10 Jun-20 3,346$               
11 Sep-20 4,820$               

17,525$             4,381$            21% 12%

12 Jan-21 6,350$               
13 Mar-21 6,459$               
14 Jun-21 4,607$               
15 Sep-21 3,470$               
16 Nov-21 4,080$               extra payment

24,966$             4,993$            42% 17%

17 Feb-22 7,208$               
18 May-22 5,833$               
19 Aug-22 6,339$               
20 Nov-22 7,490$               

26,870$             6,718$            8% 19%

21 Feb-23 8,227$               
22 May-23 7,051$               
23 Aug-23 5,157$               
24 Nov-23 11,788$             

32,222$             8,056$            20% 22%

25 Feb-24 8,429$               
26 May-24 6,458$               
27 Aug-24 9,280$               
28 Nov-24 11,999$             

36,166$             9,041$            12% 25%

29 Feb-25 8,004$               
30 May-25 7,383$               
31 Aug-25 5,711$               
32 Dec-25 8,055$               

29,153$             7,033$            -19% 20%

33 Feb-26 5,893$               
USD 23,572$             -19% 16%
CAD 0.73$        32,290$             

Cumulative 138.7% 201,077$           6,093$            17%
Payments 6.5 year payback

Future Payments 100 years US$3.6 Million CAD$5 Million
Net Present Value 1% $2,269,040 3,108,273$         

5% $714,525 978,801$             
10% $359,974 493,115$             



 

35,288,560 Monthly Listeners 

2,214,849,936 


